
Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

93 items

93 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2023-000899  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-000900  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-000901  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

Page 1 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

93 items

93 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2023-000902  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-000903  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-000904  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

Page 2 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

93 items

93 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2023-000905  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-000906  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T4N R4W Garvin (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2023-001934  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S12 T17N R25W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 3 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details
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CD2023-001935  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S12 T17N R25W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2023-003191  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S18 T13N R16W Custer Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | DIS

CD2024-000574  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S6 T17N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (6) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 4 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details
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CD2024-000576  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S6 T17N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (6) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2024-000667  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S18 T17N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2024-000669  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S18 T17N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 5 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2024-001056  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S24 T17N R25W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/06/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-001102  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S8 T15N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2024-001103  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S8 T15N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 6 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details
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CD2024-002221  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S24 T17N R25W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (16) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-002225  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S36 T17N R25W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (15) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003023  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S9 T15N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 7 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2024-003024  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S9 T15N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2024-003364  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S30 T3N R3W Garvin Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003514  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S2 T5N R4W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (14) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

Page 8 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2024-003515  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S2 T5N R4W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (14) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003519  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S2 T5N R4W McClain Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003521  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S11 T5N R4W McClain Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

Page 9 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2024-003523  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S14 T5N R4W McClain Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-004011  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S2 T5N R4W McClain Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-004013  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CASILLAS PETROLEUM RESOURCE PARTNERS LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S14 T5N R4W McClain Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/23/2026 08:30 AM

Page 10 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2025-000817  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000819  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000820  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

Page 11 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16062498618


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

93 items

93 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000821  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000822  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000824  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T7N R8W Grady Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

Page 12 of 31
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CD2025-000837  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S3 T12N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (8) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000838  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S3 T12N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (8) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: WAIVER OF CONSENT REGARDING PROPOSED SPACING FOR HORIZONTAL WELL UNIT (OAC 
165:5-7-6 (h) AND (i))

Result: C - 03/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000839  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S3 T12N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (8) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/09/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-001494  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S3 T12N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (6) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001543  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: JMA ENERGY COMPANY LLC (Applicant) | YUKON 
TRADING COMPANY LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S3 T12N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001582  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S11 T13N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 04/13/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-001687  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA

CD2025-001688  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA

CD2025-001689  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA
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CD2025-001690  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA

CD2025-001691  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA

CD2025-001692  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S11 T7N R8W Grady Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (7) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: DMOA
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CD2025-001950  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S8 T16N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001951  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S8 T16N R24W Ellis (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002091  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S21 T10N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002092  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S21 T10N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002103  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002104  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002105  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002106  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002116  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S15 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002117  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S15 T10N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002489  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CORONADO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC (Applicant) Legal: S28 T3S R4E Johnston Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002493  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CORONADO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T3S R4E Johnston Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002542  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S3 T9N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002543  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S3 T9N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002544  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S3 T9N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002545  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S3 T9N R6W Canadian (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002819  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002820  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002948  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S11 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002949  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S19 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002950  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S20 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002951  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S21 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-002952  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S23 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003807  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S28 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003808  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S28 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004064  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S9 T16N R24W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004066  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S15 T13N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Change of operator   Relief Sought: AMENDMENT OF POOLING ORDER NO(S). 328510 (CHANGE OF OPERATOR)

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004084  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004085  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Rule - Waiver or Exception   Relief Sought: WAIVER OF CONSENT REGARDING PROPOSED SPACING FOR HORIZONTAL WELL UNIT (OAC 
165:5-7-6(h) AND (i))

Result: RO | MR

CD2025-004086  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004087  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004090  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S34 T17N R25W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004106  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S20 T15N R24W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004107  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S29 T15N R24W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004131  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004132  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Rule - Waiver or Exception   Relief Sought: WAIVER OF CONSENT REGARDING PROPOSED SPACING FOR HORIZONTAL WELL UNIT (OAC 
165:5-7-6(h) AND (i))

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004133  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S14 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: Horizontal Drilling and Spacing Units

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004134  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S14 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Rule - Waiver or Exception   Relief Sought: WAIVER OF CONSENT REGARDING PROPOSED SPACING FOR HORIZONTAL WELL UNIT (OAC 
165:5-7-6(h) AND (i))

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004135  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004136  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Well Location Exception and Exception to 165:10-3-28(c)(2)(B)

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004137  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004138  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Well Location Exception and Exception to 165:10-3-28(c)(2)(B)

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-004139  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004140  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S14 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004152  Judge: KEITH THOMAS Courtroom: A Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CRAWLEY PETROLEUM CORPORATION (Applicant) Legal: S28 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Continued Court Reporter: SUSIE DENNIS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2019-004302  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S12 T20N R15W Major 

Text: Continued (16)

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | DIS

CD2022-004370  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T10N R4W McClain (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (11) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/30/2026 08:30 AM

CD2022-004371  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WARWICK-JUPITER LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T10N R4W McClain (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (11) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/30/2026 08:30 AM

Page 1 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2023-003310  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T20N R14W Major Attorney: MORICOLI, JOHN C

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000345  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S34 T20N R14W Major Attorney: MORICOLI, JOHN C

Text: Continued (11) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000524  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S15 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2024-000525  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S15 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000526  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S22 T13N R20W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 03/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000805  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S23 T20N R14W Major Attorney: MORICOLI, JOHN C

Text: Continued (11) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2024-000821  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S36 T1N R4W Stephens (*) Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000822  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S36 T1N R4W Stephens (*) Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-000983  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S36 T1N R4W Stephens Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Continued (17) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/13/2026 08:30 AM

Page 4 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2024-000984  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S1 T1S R4W Stephens Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Continued (17) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 07/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003746  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S31 T16N R19W Dewey (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 05/04/2026 08:30 AM

CD2024-003747  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S31 T16N R19W Dewey (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 05/04/2026 08:30 AM

Page 5 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000261  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S14 T20N R14W Major Attorney: MORICOLI, JOHN C

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000520  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S25 T23N R14W Woods (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: (i) Authorizing and permitting an exception to the permitted well location tolerances in the 640-acre drilling and 
spacing unit in Section 25-23N-14W and Section 36-23N-14W, Woods County, Oklahoma, for the Mississippi common source of supply, so as to allow, in part, a 
well to be drilled as described in paragraph 2.3, above, and to be completed in... (refer to ECF for additional text)

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000522  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S25 T23N R14W Woods (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Authorizing and permitting an exception to the permitted well location tolerances in the 640-acre drilling and 
spacing unit in Section 25-23N-14W and Section 36-23N-14W, Woods County, Oklahoma, for the Mississippi common source of supply, so as to allow, in part, a 
well to be drilled as described in paragraph 2.3, above, and to be completed in and... (refer to ECF for additional text)

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

Page 6 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000573  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S35 T23N R14W Woods (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Authorizing and permitting an exception to the permitted well location tolerances in the 640-acre drilling and 
spacing unit in Section 26 and 35-23N-14W, Woods County, Oklahoma, for the Mississippi common source of supply, so as to allow, in part, a well to be drilled as 
described in paragraph 2.2, above, and to be completed in and to produce hydr... (refer to ECF for additional text)

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-000575  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S35 T23N R14W Woods (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: (i) Authorizing and permitting an exception to the permitted well location tolerances in the 640-acre drilling and 
spacing unit in Sections 26 and 35-23N-14W, Woods County, Oklahoma, for the Mississippi common source of supply, so as to allow, in part, a well to be drilled 
as described in paragraph 2.2, above, and to be completed in and to produce... (refer to ECF for additional text)

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001050  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CORE RESOURCES II LLC (Applicant) Legal: S4 T18N R25W Ellis Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: POOLING

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

Page 7 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001051  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CORE RESOURCES II LLC (Applicant) Legal: S9 T18N R25W Ellis Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (12) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: Pooling

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001207  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WSR OPERATING, LLC (Applicant) Legal: S1 T7S R8E Bryan (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001208  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: WSR OPERATING, LLC (Applicant) Legal: S1 T7S R8E Bryan (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/26/2026 08:30 AM

Page 8 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001217  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: ECKARD ENERGY LLC (Applicant) | ECKARD 
OPERATING LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S34 T7N R4W McClain Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001218  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: ECKARD ENERGY LLC (Applicant) | ECKARD 
OPERATING LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S34 T7N R4W McClain Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001219  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: ECKARD ENERGY LLC (Applicant) | ECKARD 
OPERATING LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S34 T7N R4W McClain Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

Page 9 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001328  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T16N R6W Kingfisher Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: VACATE EXISTING SPACING AND ESTABLISH HORIZONTAL DRILLING AND SPACING UNITS

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001329  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T16N R6W Kingfisher Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001477  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: ESTABLISH HORIZONTAL DRILLING AND SPACING UNITS

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

Page 10 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
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92 items
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001478  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S24 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: ESTABLISH HORIZONTAL DRILLING AND SPACING UNITS

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001479  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S25 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: ESTABLISH HORIZONTAL DRILLING AND SPACING UNITS

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001480  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S25 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Rule - Waiver or Exception   Relief Sought: WAIVER OF CONSENT; EXCEPTION TO RULE NO. 165:5-7-6(h)

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

Page 11 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001484  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: INCREASED DENSITY

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001485  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S24 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: INCREASED DENSITY

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001486  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S25 T4N R6W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: INCREASED DENSITY

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

Page 12 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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CD2025-001487  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001488  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001489  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

Page 13 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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CD2025-001490  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: GULFPORT MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S13 T4N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (13) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 01/27/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001512  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: ARNOLD OIL PROPERTIES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S26 T13N R16W Custer (*) Attorney: STACK, MICHAEL D

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2025-001513  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: ARNOLD OIL PROPERTIES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S26 T13N R16W Custer (*) Attorney: STACK, MICHAEL D

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT WELL LOCATION EXCEPTION AND EXCEPTION TO OAC RULE 165: 10-3-28 (c)(2)

Result: RO | MR

Page 14 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-001542  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: COMANCHE EXPLORATION COMPANY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S5 T18N R15W Dewey Attorney: MORICOLI, JOHN C

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001908  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S26 T23N R12W Major Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: Pooling

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-001909  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CANVAS ENERGY LLC (Applicant) Legal: S35 T23N R12W Major Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: Pooling

Result: C - 02/09/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-001930  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CAMINO NATURAL RESOURCES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: KING, ERIC R

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 06/09/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-001931  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CAMINO NATURAL RESOURCES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: KING, ERIC R

Text: Continued (9) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 06/09/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-002292  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S16 T7N R5W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (11) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: Pooling

Result: C - 02/26/2026 02:57 PM
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CD2025-002627  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CAMINO NATURAL RESOURCES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: KING, ERIC R

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 06/09/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-002628  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CAMINO NATURAL RESOURCES LLC (Applicant) Legal: S2 T7N R8W Grady (*) Attorney: KING, ERIC R

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 06/09/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-002930  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S1 T10N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/03/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-002939  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S1 T10N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (5) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/03/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003086  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S1 T10N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/03/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003097  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S9 T15N R19W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/03/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003098  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DUNCAN OIL PROPERTIES INC (Applicant) | WALTER 
DUNCAN OIL LLC (Applicant)

Legal: S9 T15N R19W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/03/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003488  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003489  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S29 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003490  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S32 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003491  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003492  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003493  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003494  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003495  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S20 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003496  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S29 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003497  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S32 T11N R10W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (3) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003500  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S17 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003501  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S29 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003502  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S16 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003503  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S28 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003505  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T12N R18W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003570  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R17W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003571  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S28 T12N R17W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM
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CD2025-003578  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: REIGN OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S30 T12N R17W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (2) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/17/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003600  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S5 T14N R8W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 09/22/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-003601  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S5 T14N R8W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 09/22/2026 08:30 AM | MR
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MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003603  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S5 T14N R8W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 09/22/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-003604  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S5 T14N R8W Canadian (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | C - 09/22/2026 08:30 AM | MR

CD2025-003605  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S5 T14N R8W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 26 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003607  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S8 T14N R8W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

CD2025-003616  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S8 T14N R8W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued (4) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Change of operator   Relief Sought: -

Result: REM

CD2025-003654  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S5 T13N R13W Blaine (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

Page 27 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003655  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S8 T13N R13W Blaine (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003656  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S5 T13N R13W Blaine Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: Increased Density

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003657  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S8 T13N R13W Blaine Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: Increased Density

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

Page 28 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003658  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S17 T13N R13W Blaine Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: Increased Density

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-003659  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S17 T13N R13W Blaine Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Change of operator   Relief Sought: Change of Operator

Result: C - 01/20/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004068  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T11N R9W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

Page 29 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004069  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S27 T11N R9W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004070  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH LLC (Applicant) Legal: S34 T11N R9W Canadian Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Continued Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 02/02/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004074  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T7N R5W Grady Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: - Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: VACATE EXISTING SPACING AND ESTABLISH HORIZONTAL DRILLING AND SPACING UNIT

Result: RO | MR

Page 30 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16110889810


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Initial/Continued

92 items

92 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004075  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T7N R5W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: C - 01/13/2026 08:30 AM

CD2025-004076  Judge: STEPHEN MCCALEB Courtroom: C Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T7N R5W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) Court Reporter: AUSTYN BLEVINS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: LOCATION EXCEPTION

Result: RO | C - 09/22/2026 08:30 AM | MR

Page 31 of 31
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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(*) See case in ECF for additional details
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CD2025-001268  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 8:30 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S26 T1N R4W Stephens (*) Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Continued (10) Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MR

Page 1 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2024-003254  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S18 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Motion to Extend Multiunit Horizontal Well Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2024-003255  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S18 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Motion to Extend Location Exception Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2024-003258  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Motion to Extend Multiunit Horizontal Well Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 2 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2024-003259  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S19 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Motion to Extend Location Exception Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2024-003261  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S31 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text: Motion to Extend Multiunit Horizontal Well Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2024-003262  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: NATIVE EXPLORATION OPERATING LLC (Applicant) Legal: S31 T6N R3W McClain (*) Attorney: GARY, STEPHEN 

Text:  Motion to Extend Location Exception Interim Order Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 3 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000369  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S10 T9N R7W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-000370  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S10 T9N R7W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-000371  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S10 T9N R7W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 4 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000372  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S10 T9N R7W Grady (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-000373  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S10 T9N R7W Grady Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-000374  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S15 T9N R7W Grady Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 5 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-000375  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T9N R7W Grady Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-000376  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: VALIDUS ENERGY II MIDCON LLC (Applicant) Legal: S27 T9N R7W Grady Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion for Extension of Time to Commence Operations Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-001268  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S26 T1N R4W Stephens (*) Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Oral Motion to Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 6 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003560  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: THUNDERBIRD NATURAL RESOURCES, LLC 
(Applicant)

Legal: S18 T11N R11W Caddo (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Reopen Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-003820  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-003820  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOD

Page 7 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003821  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: RO | MOD

CD2025-003821  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-003822  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOR

Page 8 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003822  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOD

CD2025-003823  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: RO | MOD

CD2025-003823  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Location Exception

Result: RO | MOR

Page 9 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003824  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-003824  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: MULTIUNIT HORIZONTAL WELL

Result: RO | MOD

CD2025-003825  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Motion to Dismiss Protest Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: LOCATION EXCEPTION

Result: RO | MOD

Page 10 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003825  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S7 T7N R6W Grady (*) Attorney: HATCHER, JESSICA D

Text: Continued (1) | Motion to Intervene Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: LOCATION EXCEPTION

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004064  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S9 T16N R24W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Continued | Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: C - 01/20/2026 09:00 AM

CD2025-004066  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S15 T13N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Change of operator   Relief Sought: AMENDMENT OF POOLING ORDER NO(S). 328510 (CHANGE OF OPERATOR)

Result: RO | MOR

Page 11 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004078  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T14N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004079  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T14N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004080  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T14N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 12 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004081  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S14 T14N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004084  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004086  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 13 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004087  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S23 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004090  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S34 T17N R25W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004107  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S29 T15N R24W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 14 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004131  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004135  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004136  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Well Location Exception and Exception to 165:10-3-28(c)(2)(B)

Result: RO | MOR

Page 15 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation - Motion

45 items

46 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-004137  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004138  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: Well Location Exception and Exception to 165:10-3-28(c)(2)(B)

Result: RO | MOR

CD2025-004139  Judge: LINDA FOREMAN Courtroom: F Monday, January 12, 2026 9:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S11 T15N R21W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Motion to Set Cause on Protest Docket Court Reporter: TAMARA RICHARDS

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | MOR

Page 16 of 16
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16011145917


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-002394  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 1 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S1 T15N R25W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-002516  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 2 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S3 T15N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003232  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 3 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S24 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 1 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600


Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003233  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 3 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S24 T14N R23W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003234  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 3 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S24 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003235  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 3 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S25 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 2 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003236  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 3 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S36 T14N R23W Roger Mills Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-002615  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 4 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: BCE-MACH III LLC (Applicant) Legal: S35 T16N R17W Dewey (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Pooling   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2024-001505  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T13N R20W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 3 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2024-001506  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S9 T13N R20W Custer Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Allowables   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-002923  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S4 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-002924  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S4 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 4 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/16143711600
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-002926  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S20 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-002927  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY LP 
(Applicant)

Legal: S20 T13N R20W Custer (*) Attorney: HUDDLESTON, ERIC L

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003324  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 6 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S36 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Multi-unit horizontal well   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 5 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oklahoma City Court Calendar
Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details

www.oklahoma.gov.occ

CD2025-003325  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 6 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S36 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Location Exception   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003326  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 6 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S36 T15N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

CD2025-003327  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 6 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY (Applicant) Legal: S1 T14N R21W Roger Mills (*) Attorney: BROWN, BENJAMIN J

Text: Pre-Hearing Conference Agreement Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Increased well density   Relief Sought: -

Result: RO | REF

Page 6 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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Oil & Gas Conservation Pretrial Hearing

19 items

19 total items
(*) See case in ECF for additional details
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CD2025-001471  HOM Protest Judge: SEAN DENTON Courtroom: E Priority: 7 Monday, January 12, 2026 10:00 AM

Parties: CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC (Applicant) Legal: S22 T1N R4W Stephens (*) Attorney: ALLEN, MATTHEW J

Text: Scheduling Form Court Reporter: TIFFANIE ENDSLEY

Relief Type: Drilling and Spacing Unit   Relief Sought: EXCEPTION UNDER OAC 165:10-3-28 (c)

Result: RO | REF

Page 7 of 7
DIS: Dismissed DMOA: Dismissed on Motion of Applicant HOMS: Hearing on the Merits Stricken MOD: Motion Denied MOR: Motion Recommended
MOW: Motion Withdrawn MR: Merits Recommended REM: Remand for Administrative Approval RO: Record Opened TUA: Taken Under Advisement

(THE FAILURE TO POST A MATTER ON THIS DOCKET DOES NOT PRECLUDE ITS BEING HEARD IF THE MOVANT HAS PROPER NOTICE AS PROVIDED BY LAW AND THE RULES.)
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